U.S. PRESIDENTS

George Washington
John Adams
Thomas Jefferson
James Madison
James Monroe
John Quincy Adams
Andrew Jackson
Martin Van Buren
William H. Harrison
John Tyler

James K. Polk
Zachary Taylor
Millard Fillmore
Frankilin Pierce
James Buchanan
Abraham Lincoln
Andrew Johnson
Ulysses S. Grant
Rutherford B. Hayes
James A. Garfield
Chester A. Arthur
Grover Cleveland
Benjamin Harrison
Grover Cleveland
William McKinley
Theodore Roosevelt
William H. Taft
Woodrow Wilson
Warren G. Harding
Calvin Coolidge
Herbert C. Hoover
Franklin D. Roosevelt
Harry S. Truman
Dwight D. Eisenhower
John F. Kennedy
Lyndon B. Johnson
Richard M. Nixon
Gerald R. Ford
Jimmy Carter
Ronald W. Reagan
George H.W. Bush
Bill Clinton

George W. Bush
Barack Obama
Donald J. Trump

1789-1797
1797-1801
1801-1809
1809-1817
1817-1825
1825-1829
1829-1837
1837-1841
1941
1841-1845
1845-1849
1849-1850
1850-1853
1853-1857
1857-1861
1861-1865
1865-1869
1869-1877
1877-1881
1881
1881-1885
1885-1889
1889-1893
1893-1897
1897-1901
1901-1909
1909-1913
1913-1921
1921-1923
1923-1929
1929-1933
1933-1945
1945-1953
1953-1961
1961-1963
1963-1969
1969-1974
1974-1977
1977-1981
1981-1989
1989-1993
1993-2001
2001-2009
2009-2017
2017-

Please mail registration and payment to:

Sue Allmon
56 Steelman Road
Purvis, MS 39475

Please join Pine Belt Legal Professionals as
we host the MSLPA Mid-Winter Meeting on
February 22" at Annie B’s (formerly
Morgan’s on Main) in Collins, MS.

$10.00
Duteh Treat
$5.00

Registration
Lunch
Late Charge
after 2/18/2020
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Certifications:

Chapter:

Email:

AS WE EXPRESS OUR GRATITUDE
WE MUST NEVER FORGET THAT
THE HIGHEST APPRECIATION IS

NOTTO UTTER WORDS

BT TO LIVE BY THEM
W, 7.1, 7. fennedy

.:' celebquote.com

Schedule
9:30 to 10:00 a.m
10:00 to 11:30 a.m.
11:45 to 12:30 p.m.
12:30 to 2:30 p.m.

Registration Deadline: February 18, 2020
$5.00 Late Fee assessed after this date
Email:sallmon@gmail.com

Phone: 601-260-5360

Registration
Seminar
Lunch

Board Meeting


mailto:cummings-lee28@att.net




